_______________General Description
The MAX517/MAX518/MAX519 are 8-bit voltage output
digital-to-analog converters (DACs) with a simple 2-wire
serial interface that allows communication between
multiple devices. They operate from a single 5V supply
and their internal precision buffers allow the DAC out-
puts to swing rail-to-rail.
The MAX517 is a single DAC and the MAX518/MAX519

Rail-to-Rail Outputs
______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
__Ordering Information (continued)
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
MAX517BMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP** 1.5
MAX517BEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP 1.5
MAX517AEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP 1
MAX518ACPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP 1
1.516 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°C
1.516 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX519BESE
116 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX519AESE
1.516 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX519BEPE
116 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX519AEPE
1.5Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX519BC/D
1.516 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX519BCSE
116 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX519ACSE
1.516 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX519BCPE
116 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX519ACPE
1.58 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX518BMJA
1.58 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX518BESA
18 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX518AESA
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TUE
(LSB)
MAX518BCPA